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D.t :07/01/2026

University of Calcufta

Stltomont ot Re.Examlnatlon

B.AJB,So. (HonourslcenenUf.ro.) SEXESTER - Vl Er.mln.tion-2025 (Undo. CBCSI

O,lT.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. RollNumber Registration
I{umber!

Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before Aller
Result RamarkB

Before Allor

4

5

0't7-1211412'22

017-12114259-22

o't7-1211426U22

Aluo1 7/ 1 09559

Atuo1 7/ 1 08879

AHio17l109367

SNC

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

SC

14

14

30

33

15

26

21

40

'16

36

28

11

15

u

14

40

27

13

16

12

17

17

JI

29

36

35

31

14

14

30

35

20

26

25

35

16

37

34

39

39

15

15

14

40

27

20

16

12

20

20

3't

25

30

36

32

sNc

sc

SC

SC

6 222017-114238 017-12114345-22 4H1017t107393

222017 -1 I -D190

222017 -1 14216

o17 -121 1q276-22

o17 -12114312-22

AH/o'17l'109155

AH/o17/108560

222017-1',t4241

222017-114310

017 -12114350-22

o17 -12',t 14461-22

AH|O17 t107 849

AH/o17/106760

SC SC

7

8

SNC

SC

SNC

SC

SNC

SNC

sNc

SNC

SC

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

o17 -12114486-22

o17 -12114548-22

o17 -1211459s-22

AHIO17 t107221

AH/o17/108173

AH/o17/108573

SNC

SNC

SC

sNc

SNC

sc

o17 -1',t 114031-22

017 -1 1114082-22

0't7-1111418r'.-22

017 -'1111-O279-22

AH/o1 7/'t 06688

AH,!171107353

A.WO17 t107276

Atuo't 7/'t 09480

SNC

SNC

sNc

SC

SNC

SNC

sNc

SC

222017 -21-0146

222017 -21-t162

223017-114055

017-1111{601-22

o17 -11124235-22

017-1211477+22

4Ht017 t107302

AH|O17 t 107 064

sH/0'17l'108620

SC

SNC

sNc

19 2230',t7-21io20

20 223017-21-0039

o17-1111{66'22

o17 -11114697 -22

sH/017/106et7

sH/017/106603

SC

SC

sc sc21 223017-214043 0't7 -111147 04-22 SH/o'17l'107375

22 223017-214063 017-11114732-22 SH/017/108561

.* 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

SC SC

Z-.p1-l
E

1 222017-114091

2 222017-114180

3 222017-114',181

PLSA.CC13

ENGA.DSE"A3

PLSA.CCl3

PLSA4C14

socA-cc13

HtsA-cc13

HISA-DSE-83

ENGA.CC13

ENGA.CC14

ENGA-DSE.83

PLSA-CC14

PLSA.DSE.B4

HISA-DSE.B3

ENGA.DSE.B3

HtsA-cc13

HISA-DSE-83

ENGA-DSE-A3

ENGA-DSE-43

PLSA-CC13

ENGA.CC13

ENGA-DSE-83

PLSA-CC13

ENGA-DSE.B3

MTMA-CC13

MTMA-OSE-82.3

MTMA.DSE.B2.3

cMsA-cc13

CMSA-DSE-83

PHSA.CC14

PHSA.DSE.B2,1

cMsA-cc13

CMSA.DSE-83

I 222017-11n331

10 222017-114368

11 222017-114394

222017 -214005

222017-214014

222017-214038

222017-21-0060
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Dat.:07/01/2026

University of Calcutta

Stltamant ol Rs€xamlnatlon

B.AJB.So. (HonouElcono..urrrror) SEIIESTER - vl Ex.min.tlon-2025 (Und.. CBCS)

0,1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. RollNumber Regbtration
l{umbels

Relerence No. Marts
B.fore After

R.sull Rema*s
Betore Afler

23 223017-21-0079 017-1111-0771-22 SH/017/108989 tVlTirA-CC14

1. No. of Candidates Applied br Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Vvhose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

12 '12 SNC SNC

23

12

0

"'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 
,SC, 

= Semester Cleared ,,lNC, = lncomplete

7-.:es\
\.&4

SubiecUP.per
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University of Calcutta

St torn nt of R.€x.mln.tlon .nd F.S.l.

B,AJB,Sc, (Honourllcon.r.lrrii.ro,) SEIIESTER - Vl Ex.mln.tion-2025 (Und.r CBCS)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbels

Referenco l{o. SubjecUPaper arks

Before Afler
R.sull Remarks

Betore AIter

1 222017-114378 0'17-121'14560-22 +lAHl0'1711O7245 ENGA.CC.I3

ENGA.CC14

ENGA.DSE.A3

ENGA.DSE.B3

PHSA-CC14

PHSA.CC14

42

43

35

29

'15

15

42

35

29

10

11

SNC

SNC

sc sc

2

3

223017 -214066

223017 -214094

017 -111147 42-22

o17-1111479&22

+/SH/0'171108072

+15H10171107231 SC

'L No. of Candidates Apptied icr Re-Examination and F.S.l.

2. No. of Candidates Vvlose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

3

3

0

"'SNC' = Semester Not Clearcd , 'SC, = Semester Cleared ,,lNC,= lncomplete

7-:o"\
$4
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D.t:07/101/m25

University of Calcutta

SLte l.nt ol F.S,l,

B.AJB.SG. (Honou6/Gencr.lrrrrro.) SEIESTER -Vl Ex.min.tlon.2025 (Und.. CBCS)

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EOUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Reglstratioll
Numbol!

Refercnce No, SubiecUPaper Harks

Belorr Artor
Re3ult Rema,t!

Before Attor

1

2

3

222017 -',t14357

222017-114391

212017 -21-O131

017 -12114532-22

o17 -12114589-22

017 -11114461-21

FSt/AH/o17/1085s5 HtSA-DSE-B3

FSUAH/o17/109859 PLSA.DSE.B4

FSUAH/o'17l109523 PLSA-DSE-A4

08

13

10

08

15

10

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

sNc

'L No. of Candidates Applied br F.S.l. : 3

2. No. of Candidates Vvhose Resull Eeing Declared : 3

3. No. of lncomplete Casss : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 1

t.'SNC, 
= Semester Not Cl€ared , 'SC, = Semestor Cleared ,,lNC, = lncomplete


